
BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2024 (CO)
26 February - 03 March 2024

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
LOWE Tom DE 70 47 1.489 4 12 9 1

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 55 50 1.100 2 5 4 2
KARAKURT Omer TR 59 45 1.311 0 6 4 3

B
SALMAN Gokhan TR 70 54 1.296 4 10 8 1
MUNOZ Alexander CO 56 43 1.302 2 10 8 2
DEGENER Gulsen TR 27 51 0.529 0 5 2 3

C
AVEIGA Luis EC 70 76 0.921 4 6 5 1

BROUWERS Reggy NL 53 77 0.688 2 6 5 2
SAEIJS Alain BE 43 81 0.530 0 3 3 3

D
HOFMAN Glenn NL 70 43 1.627 4 13 9 1

MOULOS Vangelis GR 53 55 0.963 2 5 4 2
KABAK Gurhan DE 35 68 0.514 0 3 3 3

E
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 70 52 1.346 4 15 6 1
SON JUN Hyuk KR 51 43 1.186 2 8 7 2
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 48 65 0.738 0 7 4 3

F
KAHOFER Arnim AT 65 49 1.326 2 10 6 1
MARTINEZ Luis CO 53 45 1.177 2 8 4 2
GARZON Cesar CO 64 56 1.142 2 7 5 3

G
CATANO Huberney CO 70 48 1.458 4 5 5 1
LIZARAZO Andres CO 66 46 1.434 2 12 5 2
SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 40 42 0.952 0 8 3 3

H
KANG Ja In KR 69 54 1.277 2 9 7 1

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 53 46 1.152 2 5 5 2
MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 62 62 1.000 2 9 7 3

I
NARANJO Andres F CO 68 56 1.214 2 8 5 1
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 63 60 1.050 2 6 5 2
GOREN Mehmet TR 61 60 1.016 2 6 5 3

J
HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 68 67 1.014 2 4 4 1

PATINO Hugo US 68 76 0.894 2 8 6 2
GULBAY Ali TR 52 59 0.881 2 4 4 3

K
GARCIA Jose Juan CO 70 51 1.372 4 6 5 1
MIYASHITA Takao JP 66 41 1.609 2 9 5 2
MORALES Julian CO 38 44 0.863 0 4 4 3

L
ORAK Turgay TR 70 50 1.400 4 9 5 1
STAMM Lukas DE 53 67 0.791 1 4 3 2

KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 53 69 0.768 1 8 5 3

M
DIAZ Henry CO 70 51 1.372 4 7 4 1

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 68 51 1.333 2 7 7 2
CETIN Volkan NL 51 46 1.108 0 6 6 3

N
VERA Javier MX 70 55 1.272 3 7 6 1

MORENO Daniel CO 66 38 1.736 2 13 7 2
DE KOK Joey NL 55 41 1.341 1 11 6 3

O
VASSEUR Kevin FR 67 57 1.175 2 7 5 1
LE Thanh Tien VN 69 61 1.131 2 7 7 2

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 56 1.071 2 6 4 3

P
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 53 1.320 4 7 6 1

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 59 59 1.000 2 7 6 2
MAURER Claus AT 62 72 0.861 0 4 4 3



BOGOTA WORLD CUP 2024 (CO)
26 February - 03 March 2024

"Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

HOFMAN Glenn NL 70 43 1.627 4 13 9 1
LOWE Tom DE 70 47 1.489 4 12 9 2

CATANO Huberney CO 70 48 1.458 4 5 5 3
ORAK Turgay TR 70 50 1.400 4 9 5 4
DIAZ Henry CO 70 51 1.372 4 7 4 5

GARCIA Jose Juan CO 70 51 1.372 4 6 5 6
MINAOGLU Manolis TR 70 52 1.346 4 15 6 7
JIMENEZ Sergio ES 70 53 1.320 4 7 6 8
SALMAN Gokhan TR 70 54 1.296 4 10 8 9
AVEIGA Luis EC 70 76 0.921 4 6 5 10
VERA Javier MX 70 55 1.272 3 7 6 11

KAHOFER Arnim AT 65 49 1.326 2 10 6 12
KANG Ja In KR 69 54 1.277 2 9 7 13

NARANJO Andres F CO 68 56 1.214 2 8 5 14
VASSEUR Kevin FR 67 57 1.175 2 7 5 15

HERNANDEZ Sergio CO 68 67 1.014 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
MORENO Daniel CO 66 38 1.736 2 13 7 17
MIYASHITA Takao JP 66 41 1.609 2 9 5 18
LIZARAZO Andres CO 66 46 1.434 2 12 5 19

THON Viet Hoang Minh VN 68 51 1.333 2 7 7 20
MUNOZ Alexander CO 56 43 1.302 2 10 8 21
SON JUN Hyuk KR 51 43 1.186 2 8 7 22
MARTINEZ Luis CO 53 45 1.177 2 8 4 23

LINDEMANN Ronny DE 53 46 1.152 2 5 5 24
LE Thanh Tien VN 69 61 1.131 2 7 7 25

SZIVACZ Herbert AT 55 50 1.100 2 5 4 26
WILKOWSKI Huub NL 63 60 1.050 2 6 5 27

SOARES Jose Miguel PT 59 59 1.000 2 7 6 28
MOULOS Vangelis GR 53 55 0.963 2 5 4 29
PATINO Hugo US 68 76 0.894 2 8 6 30

BROUWERS Reggy NL 53 77 0.688 2 6 5 31
STAMM Lukas DE 53 67 0.791 1 4 3 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
GARZON Cesar CO 64 56 1.142 2 7 5 33

RAHMET Muammer TR 60 56 1.071 2 6 4 34
GOREN Mehmet TR 61 60 1.016 2 6 5 35

MARTINEZ Jhon Fredy CO 62 62 1.000 2 9 7 36
GULBAY Ali TR 52 59 0.881 2 4 4 37
DE KOK Joey NL 55 41 1.341 1 11 6 38

KOSEOGLU Ahmet TR 53 69 0.768 1 8 5 39
KARAKURT Omer TR 59 45 1.311 0 6 4 40
CETIN Volkan NL 51 46 1.108 0 6 6 41

SOUMAGNE Pierre FR 40 42 0.952 0 8 3 42
MORALES Julian CO 38 44 0.863 0 4 4 43
MAURER Claus AT 62 72 0.861 0 4 4 44
KIYOTA Atsushi JP 48 65 0.738 0 7 4 45
SAEIJS Alain BE 43 81 0.530 0 3 3 46

DEGENER Gulsen TR 27 51 0.529 0 5 2 47
KABAK Gurhan DE 35 68 0.514 0 3 3 48


